F1000000989

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Bu:	siness Entity Name	e)		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	of Status		
Special Instructions to F	-iling Officer:			
<u> </u>	Office Use Only	<u>,</u>		

11 Mar (11) D53933



12/10/09--01015--002 **70.00

03/01/10--01005--001 **950.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 10 FEB 26 PM 1: 02

M

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section **Division of Corporations**

B2B Media, InC. (Name of corporation - must include suffix) SUBJECT:

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Laura Kortis
(Name of Person)
BZBMODIA, Inc. (Firm/Company)
34 Ellwood Ct. Ste C
(Address)
Greenville, SC 29607
(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

12-8.09 Laura (Name of Person)

at (804) 627- 1992 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

MAILING ADDRESS:

New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 11, 2009

LAURA HORTIS

34 ELLWOOD CT.,STE. C GREENVILLE, SC 29607

SUBJECT: B2B MEDIA, INC. Ref. Number: W09000053933

We have received your document for B2B MEDIA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

This entity has indicated it has transacted business prior to current year therefore, a civil penalty of \$500.00 plus annual report fee for each year this entity transacted business or conducted affairs in Florida prior to qualification. Therefore, the total due to cover both annual report and penalty fee is \$950.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6062.

Eula Peterson Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 809A00037817

Division of Comparations, D.O. DOY (2007 Wellshouses, Florida 20



January 21, 2009

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE:B2B MEDIA, INC.Ref. Number:809A00037817

Dear Ms. Peterson:

This letter is in response to your Letter Number 809A00037817, a copy of which is enclosed. Please find enclosed a legible APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA, a certificate of existence issued by the South Carolina Secretary of State, and a check payable to the Florida Secretary of State for \$450.

We respectfully request that you forgive the \$500 civil penalty assessed the corporation. We were not aware of the annual report filing obligation and made a good faith effort to meet all the requirements to do business in the State of Florida. Please accept the check for \$450 in satisfaction of our annual report filing liability.

If you have any questions regarding the information listed above, please contact me directly at 864-627-1992.

Sincerely,

B2B MEDIA, INC.

I/aura Hortis CFO

LH/jtp Enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 3, 2010

LAURA HORTIS

34 ELLWOOD CT.,STE. C GREENVILLE, SC 29607

SUBJECT: B2B MEDIA, INC. Ref. Number: W09000053933

We have received your document for B2B MEDIA, INC. and check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

This entity has indicated it has transacted business prior to current year therefore, a civil penalty of \$500.00 plus annual report fee for each year this entity transacted business or conducted affairs in Florida prior to qualification. Therefore, the total due to cover both annual report and penalty fee is \$950.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6921.

Maryanne Dickey Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 809A00037817



EN ARTHENT OF STATE SIVISION OF COM CRATCHS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

10 FEB 26 FM 12: 34

RECEIVED

13

February 24, 2010

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: B2B Media, Inc. Ref. Number: W09000053933

Dear Ms. Dickey,

Enclosed please find the following with regard to the above:

- 1- Certificate of Good Standing from the State of SC
- 2- Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to transact business in Florida
- 3- Check #9165 in the amount of \$950.00 to cover the civil penalty of \$500 plus the annual report fee for each year
- 4- Copy of letter dated February 3, 2010

Please let me know if you need anything further to accept our application.

Thank you,

Laura G. Hortis CFO



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

0

2.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1303, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

tr.	B2B Media, Inc.	IOF	SEC
((Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION;" "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co;" or "Corp.")	EB 26	RETAR
		PH	
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	orida)	RATIA
2	SC 3 57-1112971	02	IONS
(\$	State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)		
4	January 2001 5, Perpetual		
	(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpet	ual")	
6.	9-1-2006		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, P.S., to determine penalty liability)		
		1	
7	34 Ellwood (+ Suite C Greenville SC 29607 (Philopal office address)	· · · · · ·	
	C Ano a		
· . .	Current mailing address)	÷`	
8.	Vehicle and Architectural Graphics	-	
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)		
9. N	lame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
	Name: <u>CT Corporation System</u>		
Offic	ce Address: 1200 South Pine Island Rod		
	Plantation FL , Florida 33324		
	(City) (Zip code)		•
10. 1	Registered agent's acceptance:	i talih al	<u>.</u>

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

DALE W. MORRIS Hale . **ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT**

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman: Bob Grapman	·
Address: 34 EIIWood Ct, SteC	
Address: <u>970/100000 -0, 000</u> <u>Greenville</u> SC 29607	1
Vice Chairman: Nick Evanis) FEI
Address: <u>SAML</u>	B 26
	PH OF
Director: Chuck Priskell	I: (
Director: <u>Chuck Priske U</u> Address: <u>Same</u>	2 Nrs
	······
Director: Pat Duncan	
Director: Pat Puncan Address: Same	**************************************
B. OFFICERS President: Chuck Phiskell	
President: <u>MULICK MUSKUL</u>	
Address:Same	
Vice President:	an an Andrew State and a st
Address:	
Secretary:	a da substanti a da s
Address:	
Treasurer: <u>Laura Hortis</u>	
Address:Same	
	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional off	ficers and/or directors.
13 AMILA TANTOS	

(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application) Laura Hortis CFO

14.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

The State of South Carolina



Office of Secretary of State Mark Hammond

Certificate of Existence

I, Mark Hammond, Secretary of State of South Carolina Hereby certify that:

B2B MEDIA, INC.,

a corporation duly organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina on January 10th, 2001, and having a perpetual duration unless otherwise indicated below, has as of the date hereof filed all reports due this office, paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Secretary of State, that the Secretary of State has not mailed notice to the Corporation that it is subject to being dissolved by administrative action pursuant to section 33-14-210 of the South Carolina Code, and that the corporation has not filed articles of dissolution as of the date hereof.

> Given under my Hand and the Great Seal of the State of South Carolina this 19th day of February, 2010.

1:02

Note: This certificate does not contain any representation concerning fees or taxes owed by the Corporation to the South Carolina Tax Commission or whether the Corporation has filed the annual reports with the Tax Commission. If it is important to know whether the Corporation has paid all taxes due to the State of South Carolina, and has filed the annual reports, a certificate of compliance must be obtained from the Tax Commission.